B82793-C2Chokes for Data and Signal Lines
Quad Chokes
eet4U.com
Rated voltage 42 Vac/80 Vdc
Rated current 100 to 200 mA
Rated inductance 0,011 to 2,2 mH
Construction

VT
Vdc, 2 s
Ordering code
0,011 50 200 0,12 750 B82793-C2113-N201
0,047 100 150 0,15 750 B82793-C2473-N201
0,470 200 100 0,35 750 B82793-C2474-N215
2,2 250 100 0,40 750 B82793-C2225-N265
274 04/00